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[£] Scaman CV

Online more than 24 hrs ago | CV update: 12.06.2024

Available from
06.06.2024

oY

(Application Form)

ILLIA FLORA

Certified for:
Officer in charge of navigational watch
(OOW)
GMDSS operator

Crewell ID: 302616
(https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/302616/)

Main info

Name / Surname: ILLIA FLORA
Position applied >nd Officer Desired Vessel
for: Type:
: Birthday /

Mini I : N I
inimum salary $ egotiable Place of birth:
Phones: +380632360337 Citizenship:
. : Country of
E-mail: ilyaflora777@ukr.net
mal llyaflora777@ukr.ne residence / City:
Messenger: Home address:
English level:  Fluent Closest airport:
. . Schengen visa
USA visa valid up:  04.06.2028

valid up:

https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/302616/

)/ \
[\

Tankers

01.01.2000
Odessa, Ukraine

Ukraine

Bucharest,
Romania

Bucharest,
Romania

Bucharest Airport
(OTP)
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https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/302616/
https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/302616/
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Title of document

Seaman's book

International
passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional
license

Endorsement
Rank

Professional
license

Endorsement

Title of
document

Oil Tank
Specialized
Training

Tanker
Endorsement
(Advanced)

https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/302616/
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Passports / Smbk
D
No. .ate of
ISsue
AB625893 12.03.2018
FF578145 27.01.2017
Diplomas
No. Qate of
ISsue

C t f
09” yo Valid up
issue
Ukraine 25.10.2027
Ukraine 27.01.2027
Cquntry of Valid up
issue

Officer in charge of navigational watch (OOW)

00565/2020/01 29.07.2020 Ukraine 24.07.2025
29.07.2020 24.07.2025
GMDSS operator
01016/2020/08 29.05.2020 Ukraine 01.04.2025
29.05.2020 01.04.2025
Certificates
No. Dgte of Cquntry Valid up
issue of issue

277681 12.03.2021  Ukraine  12.03.2026
01353/2021/08 18.03.2021  Ukraine  17.03.2026
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Oil & Chemical
Tanker
Endorsement
(Basic)

Liquefied Gas
Tanker
Endorsement
(Basic)

STCW - Basic
Gas Tanker
Certificate

ECDIS

Bridge Team
Management

Radar
Navigation,
Radar Plotting
& Use of ARPA
(Operational
Level)

Tanker
Familiarization

FURUNO FMD
(Type-Specific)

Tokyo-Keiki
(EC-8000) Type-
Specific

JRC JAN-901B
(Type-Specific)

JRC JAN-9201
(Type-Specific)

Basic Safety
Training

2nd Officer profile | Seafarers catalog | Crewell

02478/2020/08

00064/2022/11

1411841

1303

270994

524

169691

2021-02929

MYCERTMO00120Y6KCJF4VM9

MYCERTMO00120YEYKOQUQVO

764fbe3e

4697

https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/302616/

18.08.2020

15.01.2022

05.01.2022

16.03.2020

01.03.2021

16.03.2020

20.07.2020

16.04.2021

14.04.2021

10.02.2022

16.02.2022

16.03.2020

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Online
CBT

Online
CBT

Online
CBT

Online
CBT

Ukraine

07.08.2025

10.01.2027

05.01.2027

16.03.2025

01.03.2026

16.03.2025

20.07.2025

16.03.2025
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Security
Awareness
Training

Proficiency in
Survival Craft
and RB

Designated
Security Duties

Advanced Fire
Fighting

Medical First
Aid

Shipboard
Safety Officer

Personal
Survival
Techniques

Fire Prevention
and Fire
Fighting

Elementary
First Aid

Personal Safety
and Social
Responsibilities

Introduction to
Port State
Control

PSC Inspection
- LSA,
Ventilation
Systems and
FFE
Deficiencies

https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/302616/
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2600

4172

1507689

3790

3292

268914

4697

4697

4697

4697

N/A

N/A

16.03.2020

16.03.2020

19.10.2022

16.03.2020

16.03.2020

24.02.2021

16.03.2020

16.03.2020

16.03.2020

16.03.2020

15.08.2023

15.08.2023

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

ABS
Academy

ABS
Academy

16.03.2025

16.03.2025

19.10.2027

16.03.2025

16.03.2025

24.02.2026

16.03.2025

16.03.2025

16.03.2025

16.03.2025
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PSC Inspection
- Machinery
Space
Deficiencies

PSC Inspection
- Navigation
Bridge and Hull
Deficiencies

PSC Inspection
- External Hull,
Documents
and Records
Deficiencies

COLREG & IALA
Training

Environmental
Officer Training
Course

Incident
Investigation,
Analysis and

Reporting

Safety Officer
Training Course

Risk
Assessment at
Sea Training
Course

Title of document

Pre-Joining
Medical + D&A
Testing

https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/302616/
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N/A 15.08.2023 ABS
Academy
N/A 15.08.2023 ABS
Academy
N/A 15.08.2023 ABS
Academy
Online
N/A 06.10.2023 CBT
Online
N/A 11.10.202
0.2023 CBT
Online
N/A 2.10.202
02.10.2023 CBT
Online
N/A .10.202
03.10.2023 CBT
Online
N/A 01.10.2023
CBT
Medical certificates
Date of C t f
No. .a €0 09” Yo Valid up
issue issue
RLM-105M 17.08.2023 Bulgaria 16.08.2023
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Flag Documents and Other Countries Seaman's Books

Country

Singapore

Singapore

Liberia

Singapore

Liberia

Position

2nd Officer

3rd Officer

3rd Officer

https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/302616/

Document type

Tanker

Endorsement
COE - OOW

Seaman's Book
COE - GMDSS

OOW Liberian
Endorsement

Sea service (last 5 years)

Vessel Name /
Flag

IBERIAN SEA /
Liberia

IBERIAN SEA /
Liberia

KARA SEA /
Singapore

No.

TEAD-0036304

COE-

D0204736

1841224

COE-R0179951

1175781

ME Type /

kw

Crude il MAN/BEW

/ 13500

Crude oil MAN/B&W

/13500

Crude oil
Mitsui /

13560

Date of
issue

30.03.2021

07.11.2022

28.08.2023

07.11.2022

15.09.2020

From - Till

31.12.2023

06.02.2024

* Independent Passage Planning as per the Company Policy and Industry
Standards. « Managing eNCs and eNautical Publications * Managing
Operational Tests of GMDSS Equipment

22.08.2023

30.12.2023

* LSA/FFA Maintenance * Assistance to Master with Port Clearance
Documentation (Inwards & Outwards) * Assistance to Master with Monthly
Crew Accounts

12.11.2022

26.05.2023

* LSA/FFA Maintenance * Assistance to Master with Port Clearance
Documentation (Inwards & Outwards) * Assistance to Master with Monthly
Crew Accounts

Valid up

24.07.2025

24.07.2025

28.08.2028

01.04.2025

14.07.2025

Shipowner
/ Country

Eastern
Pacific
Shipping
Pte. Ltd. /
Worldwide

Eastern
Pacific
Shipping
Pte. Ltd. /
Worldwide

Eastern
Pacific
Shipping
Pte. Ltd. /
Worldwide
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LEVANTINE i;‘:}i‘:r"/" MAN/BRW | 8:04.2021
SEA / Liberia 114218 / 13500 08.11.2021

3rd Officer

+ LSA/FFA Maintenance * Assistance to Master with Port Clearance
Documentation (Inwards & Outwards) * Assistance to Master with Monthly

Crew Accounts
PACIFIC BERYL Product _ 17.09.2020
Mitsui /
(Ex) / tanker / 8580 -
Singapore 47377 08.02.2021

3rd Officer

Rank of Junior Officer => Understudying the 3/0 Jobs and Responsibilities and
upon promotion to J/O performing the Bridge and Cargo Watchkeeping under
the supervision of the superior Officers

Crude oil 18.08.2019
CELTIC SEA t;l;kzro/l Sulzer /
Ex) / Liberia 12000
Deck Cadet 0! HPeT 105611 24.02.2020
Gaining the necessary practical and theoretical knowledge to become a
professional Marine Officer.
Crude oil 06.06.2018
SOLOMON t;‘;k:rol' Mitsui /
SEA / Liberia 10830 !
Deck Cadet 106359 29.12.2018
Gaining the necessary practical and theoretical knowledge to become a
professional Marine Officer.
Biometrics
Sex: male Height: 180

Eyes color: Weight: 70

Additional info

Odessa Maritime

Mariti
el College named Additional skills:
©  after O. Solianyk Handling
- Officer in Charge of Knowledge of
Speciality:

Navigational Watch other languages:

Next of Kin

https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/302616/

Eastern
Pacific
Shipping
Pte. Ltd. /
Worldwide

Eastern
Pacific
Shipping
Pte. Ltd. /
Worldwide

Eastern
Pacific
Shipping
Pte. Ltd. /
Worldwide

Eastern
Pacific
Shipping
Pte. Ltd. /
Worldwide

Overall size:

Shoe size:

Navigation / Ship
Handling / Cargo

French / Romanian
/ Bulgarian



